Quality Management
DIN EN ISO 9001: 2008
Environmental Management
DIN EN ISO 14001
Health and Safety Management
OHSAS 18001
PAB, PNB
Atex-certified centrifugal pumps

Jansen Pompentechniek  T: +31(0)485-371318  E: info@pompentechniek.nl
Explosion-proof immersion pumps PAB and PNB 1�6036�EN 4
Order information, PAB
Type code (pump component) P A B C
Group
Size
05, 07, 08, 11, 20
Number of stages
01 =  1-stage
02 =  2-stage
Material
C = GCI with chemical surface sealing
Pump design
AA = Standard design
Immersion depth in mm
170, 220, 250, 270, 350, 440
For motor
E = 0.37 kW  F = 0.55 kW  G = 0.75 kW  H = 1.1 kW
Impeller
50 = 50 Hz impeller  60 = 60 Hz impeller
Important
For spare parts or spare parts inquiries, quote the 10 digit serial number (see the pump's rating plate)
Type code (motor) P A B –
Group
Motor index
E = 0.37 kW  F = 0.55 kW
G = 0.75 kW  H = 1.1 kW
Power supply
30 = 220–240 V, 50 Hz (delta)
   380–415 V, 50 Hz Y
   254–280 V, 60 Hz (delta)
   440–480 V, 60 Hz Y
31 = 200 V, 50 Hz (delta)
   345 V, 50 Hz Y
   220–230 V, 60 Hz (delta)
   380–400 V, 60 Hz Y
Motor design *
XD = Motor protected by
explosion-proof enclosure EExd
* Other designs on request
Order information
The pumps in the PAB group are supplied
in two components, a pump component
and a motor component. The type codes
for the pump component and motor com-
ponent therefore need to be configured
separately.
Jansen Pompentechniek  T: +31(0)485-371318  E: info@pompentechniek.nl
Explosion-proof immersion pumps PAB and PNB 1�6036�EN 5
Order information, PNB
Type code P N B 0 1 G A A 0 5 X D
Group
Size
05, 07, 34
Number of stages
01 = 1-stage
Material
G = GCI (gray cast iron) (Standard)
Pump design *
AA = Standard design
Immersion depth in mm
220, 250, 350, 445, 620
Motor index
E = 0.37 kW  K = 2.2 kW
Power supply *
05 = 230 / 400 V, 50 Hz
Motor design
XD = Motor protected by explosion-proof enclosure EExd
* Other designs on request
Important
For spare parts or spare parts inquiries, quote the 10 digit serial number (see the pump's rating plate):
How to order
PNB0601GAA220E05XD
Group: PNB•
1-stage design•
Material: GCI (gray cast iron)•
Pump design: Standard•
Immersion depth: 220 mm•
Motor index: 0.37 kW•
Power supply: 230 / 400 V, 50 Hz•
Motor protected by explosion-proof enclosure, EExd•
Jansen Pompentechniek  T: +31(0)485-371318  E: info@pompentechniek.nl
Explosion-proof immersion pumps PAB and PNB 1�6036�EN 6
PAB – Dimensioned drawing and characteristics
Model
Immers.
depth
t
[mm]
Dimensions [mm]
Weight
[kg]
Sound
pressure
[dBA])
Conn.
thread
h
["]
Frequency
[Hz]
Motor ratings 230 / 400 V
 Øa Øb Øc e f k l Øm Øq r Power
PN [kW]
Current
lN [A]
Current
Δ/Y
lN [A]
Speed
nN [rpm]
PAB05-XD
170
130 100 115 25 70 136 397 143 140 28 13–14 62.5 G 1
50 0.37 1.70 0.98 2780220
250 60 0.44 1.60 0.95 3380350
PAB07-XD
170
130 100 115 25 70 136 397 143 140 28 13–14 62.5 G 1
50 0.37 1.70 0.98 2780220
250 60 0.44 1.70 0.98 3360350
PAB08-XD
230
180 140 160 32 100 136 448 143 160 48 21–23 63 G 11/4
50 0.55 2.35 1.36 2750270
350 60 0.66 2.35 1.36 3350440
PAB11-XD
230
180 140 160 32 100 136 448 143 160 48 21–23 63.7 G 11/4
50 0.75 3.10 1.79 2730270
350 60 0.9 3.10 1.79 3330440
PAB20-XD* 270 180 140 160 32 100 136 448 143 160 48 28 65 G 11/4
50 1.1 3.95 2.28 2840
60 1.38 3.95 2.28 3440
 * 2-stage
PAB – Electrical values, dimensions, and weights
D
el